Ø 0.57
14.5
FINISHED LENGTH
4.0
102
1.81
46.0
1.96
49.8
Ø 0.57
14.5
Ø 0.31
7.9
2
3
4
1
1
2
3
4
MATERIAL NO. ENGINEERING NO. FINISHED LENGTH
1201080751 E11A03017M005 0.5M
1201080752 E11A03017M010 1.0M
1201080753 E11A03017M020 2.0M
1201080754 E11A03017M050 5.0M
1201080755 E11A03017M060 6.0M
1201080756 E11A03017M100 10.0M
1201080757 E11A03017M150 15.0M
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES
>.3M [1FT]: +19mm-0 [ +.75in-0]
.3 - .9M [1 - 3FT]: +44.5mm-0 [+1.75in-0]
.9 - 1.8M [3 - 6FT]: +55.6mm-0 [+2.19in-0]